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TYPE EVENT WHEN WHERE DISTANCE (KM) LINK

R Cadbury Marathon Sunday, 13 January 2019 Claremont, TAS 5, 10, 21, 42 https://cadburymarathon.com.au

R Run The Bridge Sunday, 17 February 2019 Hobart, TAS 5,10 http://www.hobartrunthebridge.com.au

B Dragon Boat Race Sunday, 24 February 2019 Lindisfarne, TAS 0.2 www.tazfitgroup.com

R Run The Beaches Sunday, 3 March 2019 Bellerive, TAS 2, 5 https://www.trybooking.com/book/even
t?eid=435402&

T TRAIL 1 Scarborough Drive Sunday, 7 April 2019 Blackmans Bay, TAS 2, 5 www.tazfitgroup.com

R Ross Running Festival Sunday, 14 April 2019 Ross, TAS 5, 10, 21, 42 http://rossrunning.org.au

T TRAIL 2 Scarborough Drive Sunday, 5 May 2019 Blackmans Bay, TAS 2, 5 www.tazfitgroup.com

R Mothers Day Classic Sunday, 12 May 2019 Hobart, TAS 4, 8, 4 walk https://www.mothersdayclassic.com.au/
events/event-map/hobart/

R City To Casino Sunday, 19 May 2019 Hobart, TAS 7, 11 www.citytocasino.com.au

R Kingston Fun Run Sunday, 26 May 2019 Kingston Beach, TAS 5, 5 walk www.kingstonbeachfunrun.com

T TRAIL 3 Scarborough Drive Sunday, 2 June 2019 Blackmans Bay, TAS 2, 5, 10 www.tazfitgroup.com

T TRAIL 4 Scarborough Drive Sunday, 9 June 2019 Blackmans Bay, TAS 2, 5 www.tazfitgroup.com

O Spartan Beast Saturday, 14 September 2019 Gold Coast, QLD 21 www.spartanrace.com.au

R Hobart Fun Run Sunday, 15 September 2019 Hobart, TAS 2.5, 5 https://hobartfunrun.org.au

O Spartan Sprint/Super (Combo) Saturday, 16 November 2019 Bright, VIC 7, 14 www.spartanrace.com.au
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T - Trail     R - Road     O - Obstacle     B - Boat Race

^ Scarborough Fair is our Annual 5km and 10km Trail Championships
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